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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
CoC
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$3,499,764.25
$1,383,177.47
$1,090,653.26

$225,111.93
$427,848.44

Grantee

Encumbered but Unspent by

$926,021.03
$648,201.47
$170,236.74
$170,463.07
$177,115.56

Unencumbered by Grantee

$100,200.72
$784,680.06
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
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